
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: CIass Name : Bachelor in Tourism Management (BTM)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-3 ll Session : Oec.21-Mat.22

Subject Name : BTM-301 | English
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

AbsentUniversity Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

S.N
o.

Gollege Roll
No

to1 120002007040
152 120002007012 201081 303 ANUJ KUMAR
1E3 120002007022

4 120002007020 201081 307 SAHIL VERMA
SAURABH 18120002007047 201 08'1309

6 120002007033 201081 310 SHIFALI 17

7 120002007015 2010813'1 1 AMAN 15

8 120002007010 201081312 SHEETAL DEVI 17

17I 120002007027 201081 313 ABHAY

1710 120002007028 201081314 SHALINI

11 18

12 201081316 15120002007048 ANKUSH KUMAR

13 120002007037 201081317 HARSHDEEP 14

14 120002007046 '16

15 120002007051 201081319 ROHIT KUMAR 18

16 120002007004 201081320 PREETY lCr

17 120002007007 201081321 MONIKA 17
'18 120002007008 19

120002007021 14

20 120002007044 201081325 SAHIL RANA

21 120002007029 201081326 BHANU PARTAP 18

120002007030 201081327 BHANWAR SINGH RANA 17

23 120002007019 201081328 VAISHALI 16

24 '120002007003 201081329 PARTAP SINGH 14

120002007002 ROBIN SINGH 15

26 120002007049 201081 331 MAHESH SHARMA 13

27 120002007017 201081 332 DEEKSHA GIRI 16

28 120002007016 201 081333 MEHAK 17

29 120002007034 201081334 VIBHA

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

HOD Signature :.

201081302 lNrTrKA

201081306 IMOHrr
16

120002007041 20'r081315 IJATSLEN KAUR

2010813'18 ISATYAM

201081323 lnrUnNSnr
19 201081324 IABHISHEK

25 201081330

17

Govt
Amb



Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 2'l ,2022

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor in Tourism Management (BTM)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semesler : SEMESTER-3 ll Session : Oec.21-Mat.22

Subject Name : BTM-301 | English
College Name :Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l119

HOD Signature Principal's Sig

AbsentS.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

30 120002007043 201081335 NEHA 18

15JI 120002007036 201 081336 SURAJ PUNDIR

201081 337 GURMEET 1432 1 20002007031
IEI

.)') DEEPAK

ANKUSH 1434

35 120002007038 201081342 KOMAL RANI to

36 12000200703s 201081343 ANSHIKA BANIWAL 17

37 120002007006 201081344 PRINCE tb

38 MAHAK DEEP SINGH 14

1200020070501 201081338

11200020070451 201081339

1200020070261 20108'1345



Maximum Marks : 20

Teache/s Signature :........
Submitted On '. Feb 21,20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor in Tourism l$anagement (BTM)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session : Dec.21-Mar,22

Subiect Name : BTM302 | Tourism in lndia
Coll€ge Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l l'19

Ccll,ego

Obtained
Marks

AbsentUniversity Roll
No

Student Names.N
o

College Roll
No

151 120002007040 201081302 NITIKA

201081303 ANUJ KUMAR 122

162 120002007022
124 120002007020 201 081307 SAHIL VERMA
'10E

201 081310 SHIFALI '15

127 120002007015 201081311
15B 201081312 SHEETAL DEVI

Io 120002007027

SHALINI 1510 120002007028 201081314
JAISLEN KAUR 1811 120002007041 201081315

1012 120002007048 201081316 ANKUSH KUMAR

813 120002007037 201081317 HARSHDEEP

201081318 SATYAM 1414 120002007046

201081319 1215 120002007051

16 120002007004 201081320 14

120002007007 201081321 MONIKA 16

1918 120002007008 201081323 HIMANSHI

201081324 ABHISHEK B19

20 120002007044 201 0B'1 325 10

BHANU PARTAP 1021 120002007029 201081326
1022 120002007030 201081327 BHANWAR SINGH RANA

1523 120002007019

120002007003 201081329 PARTAP SINGH o

ROBIN SINGH B25 120002007002 201081330

120002007049 201081331 MAHESH SHARMA I26

27 120002007017 201081332 DEEKSHA GIRI 16

28 120002007016 201081333 IV,IEHAK 15

VIBHA 1529 120002007034 201081334

HOD Signature

201081306 |MOHrr

120002007047 201081309 ISAURABH

12000200?0@

201081313

201081328 IVATSHALI

ltzooozoototz

61120002007033

IAMAN

ry

lnoHrr KUMAR

IPREETY
17

112ooo2oo7o21)

lsRnt nRrun

\



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERS!TY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor in Tourism Management (BTM)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BTM-302 | Tourism in lndia

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-11'19
Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

120002007043 NEHA 13201081335

31 120002007036 201081336 SURAJ PUNDIR 8

120002007031 201081337 GURMEET
33 120002007050 201081338 DEEPAK 12

34 120002007045 201081339 ANKUSH 9

35 16

36 17120002007035 201081343 ANSHIKA BANIWAL

37 120002007006 201081344 PRINCE 17

38 o

Teache/s Signature:
Submitted On : Feb 1 ,2022

HOD Signature :. Principa ign re

8

30 
I

132



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name ; Bachelor in Tourism Management (BTM)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session i Dec.21-l,lat.22

Subject Name : BTM-303 | Hotel Business
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 120002007040 201081302 NITIKA 15

2 201081 303 ANUJ KUMAR 12

120002007022 16

4 120002007020 201081307 SAHIL VERMA 12
E 120002007047 201081309 SAURABH 10

6 120002007033 201 081310 SHIFALI 15

7 120002007015 201081311 AMAN 12

8 120002007010 201081312 SHEETAL DEVI 15

I 120002007027 201081313 ABHAY a

15

11 120002007041 201081315 JAISLEN KAUR 1B

12 120002007048 201081316 ANKUSH KUMAR 10

13 120002007037 201081317 HARSHDEEP

14 120002007046 201081318 SATYAM 14

15 120002007051 12

16 120002007004 201081320 PREETY 14

17 120002007007 201081321 MONIKA 16

120002007008 201081323 HIMANSHI 19

19 201081324 ABHISHEK 8

20 120002007044 201081325 SAHIL RANA 10

120002007029 201081326 BHANU PARTAP 10
'10

120002007019 201081328 VAISHALI 15

24 120002007003 201081329 PARTAP SINGH 9

25 120002007002 8

120002007049 201081331 MAHESH SHARMA B

27 120002007017 16

120002007016 201081333 MEHAK '15

29 120002007034 201081334 VIBHA 15

Teache/s Signature :...

Submitted On : Feb 21,

1200020070121

201081306 IMOHTT

201081314 ISHALtNt

B

201081319 IROHTT KUMAR

18

120002007021

21

22

| 201081330 IROB|N S|NGH

| 201081332 IDEEKSHA GrRr

frzooozoozosol 201081327 lBHnnwnnsrlletR4!4 l

28

23

|'26

10 |12O0O2OO7O28

Y

HOD Signature



S,N
o,

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name Obtained
Marks

Absent

120002007043 20108'1 335 NEHA 13

31 120002007036 201081336 SURAJ PUNDIR 8
32 120002007031 201081337 GURMEET B

120002007050 201081338 DEEPAK 12

34 120002007045 201081339 ANKUSH o

35 120002007038 201081342 KOMAL RANI 16

120002007035 201 081343 ANSHIKA BANIWAL 17

37 120002007006 201081344 PRINCE

38 201081345 I

Teacher's Signature
Submitted On : Feb , ?022

HOD Signature :.... Principal's Signature

\ r.,

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll ol 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor in Tourism Management (BTM)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BTM-303 | Hotel Business
College Name : Govt, College, Ambala Canft-l119

Maximum Marks : 20

30

33

17

lunnnr DEEP STNGH 
I

36

l12oo02oo7026



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSIry, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAG Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor in Tourism Management (BTM)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER.3 ll Session i Dec.21-illar.22

Subject Name : BTM-304 | HRM in Tourism
College Name: Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o,

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 120002007040 201081302 NITIKA '16

132 201081303 ANUJ KUMAR

120002007022 201 081 306 MOHIT 17

4 120002007020 201081307 SAHIL VERMA 13

11120002007047

201081310 SHIFALI 16b 120002007033

7 1 2000200701 5 20108'131 1 AMAN 13

120002007010 201081312 SHEETAL DEVI 16

201081313 ABHAY

201081314 SHALINI 1610 120002007028

11 201 08131 5 JAISLEN KAUR 19

12 120002007048 20 1 081 316 ANKUSH KUMAR 11

13 201081317 HARSHDEEP 8

1514 120002007046

15 120002007051 20108'13'19 ROHIT KUMAR 1.)

120002007004 15

120002007007 17

18 120002007008 201081323 HIMANSHI 20

201081324 ABHISHEK B'19 120002007021

20 201081325 SAHIL RANA 11

21 120002007029 201081326 BHANU PARTAP 11

22 120002007030 BHANWAR SINGH RANA 11

120002007019 201081328 VAISHALI 16z5

24 201081329 PARTAP SINGH 10

25 120002007002 201081330 ROBIN SINGH 8

26 120002007049 201081331 IVAHESH SHARMA o

27 120002007017 DEEKSHA GIRI 17

28 120002007016 201081333 IUEHAK 16
)o 120002007034 201081334 VIBHA 16

Teacher's Signature :....

Submitted On : Feb 21,

q

_#:
zdzz

HOD Signature

I

201081309 ISAURABH

o

120002007041

201081318 ISATYAM

201081320

201081321 IMONTKA

120002007044

201081327

]l2o-odro-oio03-

201081332

112ooo2oo7o12

5

8

ltzooozootozt

ltzooozootost

Iro leneew
ln



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor in Tourism Management (BTM)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session i Dec.z'l -Mat.22

Subject Name : BTM-304 | HRM in Tourism
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 120002007043 NEHA 14

31 120002007036 201081 336 SURAJ PUNDIR B

120002007031 201081337 GURMEET B

33 120002007050 201081338 DEEPAK

120002007045 201081339 ANKUSH 10

35 120002007038 201081342 KOMAL RANI 16

36 120002007035 ANSHIKA BANIWAL 18

120002007006 201081344 PRINCE 18

201081345 MAHAK DEEP SINGH

Teacher's Signature
Submitted On : Feb 1 ,2022

Principts Signature :.

\\

201081335

32

13

34

201081343

37

38 B112ooo2oot026

HoDsisnarure 
|o1*
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KI. IIUKSTIE'I'IL^ UNIVERSI'IY. K URU KS 1I Ii'I'II.A
([!itrlrlishrd lr] the St:rte Legisl{iurr.\cl XII of 1956)

,l+ Gradc. NAAC A(crcdited

lntern$l \l:rrks lintry ror: Chss NInrc: Bachrlor ir'lburis l NlanAgcmcIt (B'l N)
l'aper'lypr: Ftll-l- P,\PIlts llSrnrcst(r: St])lllS'l lllt--1 llSorsion: Ihc.2l-Mrr,22

Srbjc(l \ame r tlT\l--1(15 Corrpurcr /\pplill8tion in lourisnr

Collcge Nam( : Cor1. College. Amhalr Canu-l I l9

\.\ o. (-ollrge l{oll \o Lini\ ersit) l{oll \o Studen t N anle
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.\+ Crado. i\/\.\C Accftdilcd

Int0rnql trlarkr !lnrrl Fori Clnss N:!nc: Bachclor in'lburi$rn Nla rgcnrcnl (li'lll)
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KT RU KSIITII'ILA UNI\/EITSI'IY. K URUI(STI I.]'I'RA
lEslnblishcd bJ the Statc l.(ghhturr A(t Xll of r956)

,\+ (;rade. NA,\C Accr(dird
l nlernal Ihrks l:nlr)., |or: Clars Nnnrr : Brchrlor il| 'li,urisllr ll$nngcnrcnl l lt l ll)
Pnper 'l r pe: FUl,l. l'.\l'l:lts ll S(m(strr r Sll)l }]S'l till-.1 ll S(srion : l)e(.21-\lar.21

Suhj(rl \rnr( : ll'l'Nl--1l16l(i,nrmuric.rtion stiill& ,'tr\onnlil\ l)cr(k)pnrtnl
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